VWEDNESDAY, MARCH 9, 2005, 1:06 PM

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SCR 8401

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SIM 8014

5349

5411

5426

5625

5680

5705

5803

5926

5983

5581

5381

5811

5324

5621

5638

5732

5849

5417

5736

5077

5056

5583

5125

5207

SENATE FLASH CALENDAR

CALENDAR FOR MARCH 9, 2005

f

$f

SUPPLEMENTAL

SECOND READI NG

Dysl exia pil ot program
Branch canpuses

Truancy and dropouts

Gender equity reporting
Rai ni er school

Cl assified school enpl oyees
Internet safety

Advanced col | ege paynent
Certification of teachers
Latino accessibility to edu
Life sciences research
Acadeny of sciences

Transfer of technol ogy

TRS average final conpensatn
Preschool or nursery schools
St udent assessnents
Educati on boards
Cyber bul I yi ng

Al cohol offense penalties
Private anbul ance services
Ai di ng injured persons

Ar chaeol ogy & history

O der child victinms of abuse
Soi | s contam nation

Ports providing pilots

Soci al security

59TH DAY



SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SJR 8207

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

HB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

5702

5672

5914

5903

5052

5895

5186

5752

5232

5334

5862

5326

5850

5104

5962

5713

5126

5730

5318

6001

5488

5105

5132

5131

5282

1049

5535

5410

5633

5979

5092

Dev disabilities trust acct
Conmer ci al parki ng busi ness
Sal mon recovery funding brd
O fice of public defense
Uniformestate tax act
Judi ci al conduct commi ssion
Puget Sound action team
Physi cal activity

Funeral services

Tur key tags

Annexation surtax
Associ ati on of WA generals
Home rule charter cities
Definition of sick |eave
Keep kids safe |license plate
Agricultural practices

Mul ti pl e-unit housing
Sexual harassnent policies
Smal | busi ness regul ati on
Pati ent safety practices
Use of force in schools
Fruit and veg district fund
WIUC certification

Public enpl oyee i nformation
Firearnms/insanity

Earned rel ease

Publ ic works board projects
Optonetry

Political yard signs

Al l egations of child abuse
Search & rescue dogs

Begi nning farners | oan prgrm



