CALENDAR FOR MARCH 9, 2005

SUPPLEMENTAL

SECOND READING

SB 5349	f	Dyslexia pilot program
SB 5411	f	Branch campuses
SB 5426		Truancy and dropouts
SB 5625		Gender equity reporting
SB 5680	f	Rainier school
SB 5705	f	Classified school employees
SB 5803	\$	Internet safety
SB 5926		Advanced college payment
SB 5983		Certification of teachers
SCR 8401	f	Latino accessibility to edu
SB 5581	f	Life sciences research
SB 5381	f	Academy of sciences
SB 5811	f	Transfer of technology
SB 5324	f	TRS average final compensatn
SB 5621	f	Preschool or nursery schools
SB 5638		Student assessments
SB 5732	f	Education boards
SB 5849		Cyberbullying
SB 5417		Alcohol offense penalties
SB 5736		Private ambulance services
SB 5077		Aiding injured persons
SB 5056		Archaeology & history
SB 5583		Older child victims of abuse
SB 5125	\$f	Soils contamination
SB 5207		Ports providing pilots
SJM 8014		Social security

SB 5702	f	Dev disabilities trust acct
SB 5672	f	Commercial parking business
SB 5914		Salmon recovery funding brd
SB 5903	f	Office of public defense
SB 5052		Uniform estate tax act
SJR 8207		Judicial conduct commission
SB 5895	f	Puget Sound action team
SB 5186		Physical activity
SB 5752	f	Funeral services
SB 5232	f	Turkey tags
SB 5334		Annexation surtax
SB 5862		Association of WA generals
SB 5326		Home rule charter cities
SB 5850		Definition of sick leave
SB 5104	f	Keep kids safe license plate
SB 5962		Agricultural practices
SB 5713	f	Multiple-unit housing
SB 5126	f	Sexual harassment policies
SB 5730	f	Small business regulation
SB 5318	f	Patient safety practices
SB 6001	f	Use of force in schools
SB 5488	f	Fruit and veg district fund
SB 5105	f	WTUC certification
SB 5132		Public employee information
SB 5131		Firearms/insanity
SB 5282	f	Earned release
НВ 1049		Public works board projects
SB 5535	f	Optometry
SB 5410		Political yard signs
SB 5633		Allegations of child abuse
SB 5979		Search & rescue dogs
SB 5092		Beginning farmers loan prgrm